
Month Date Event Actitvity Lead Location Time

Tuesday 27 June 2023 Training Tue=O Lynne Walker
Church Wood & the Swimming hole: mid 

summer social
18:30 hrs

Tuesday 4 July 2023 MTBO Trg MTBO Jane Chisholm Nethy School Woods 18:30 hrs

Tuesday 4 July 2023 Training Permanent Course Set Nick Anderson

Tuesday 11 July 2023 Training Permanent Course Set Nick Anderson

Tuesday 18 July 2023 Training Permanent Course Set Nick Anderson

Tuesday 25 July 2023 Training Permanent Course Set Nick Anderson

Sunday 30 July 2023 Scottish 6 Competition  

Monday 31 July 2023 Scottish 6 Competition  

Tuesday 1 Aug 2023 Scottish 6 Competition  

Wednesday 2 Aug 2023 Scottish 6 Competition  

Thursday 3 Aug 2023 Scottish 6 Competition  

Friday 4 Aug 2023 Scottish 6 Competition  BASOC

Tuesday 8 Aug 2023 Training Permanent Course Set Nick Anderson

Tuesday 15 Aug 2023 Training Permanent Course Set Nick Anderson

Sunday 20 August 2023 Event O Competition (Local) Laura Holland Nethy Bridge 

Tuesday 22 Aug 2023 Training Tue=O Lynne Walker Moor of Alvie

Tuesday 29 Aug 2023 Training Tue=O Lynne Walker Moor of Alvie

Tuesday 5 Sep 2023 Training Tue=O

Tuesday 12 Sep 2023 Training Tue=O

Tuesday 19 Sep 2023 Training Tue=O

Tuesday 26 Sep 2023 Training Tue=O

Tuesday 3 Oct 2023 No Training

Tuesday 10 Oct 2023 No Training

Tuesday 17 Oct 2023 No Training

Tuesday 24 Oct 2023 No Training

Tuesday 31 Oct 2023 Training Tue=O

September 2023

Open timings; 

someone might be 

there at 6:30pm on 

Tuesday

July 2023

August 2023

October 2023

BASOC Calendar as at 28 June 2023 FOR DETAILS FURTHER DETAILS LOOK AT THE TUE=O PAGE

Nethy School Woods

Open timings; 

someone might be 

there at 6:30pm on 

Tuesday

Nethy School Woods


